
 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 
 

Tender Notice No: TNRDC/CD/003/2024           Date: 22.07.2024 
 

The Managing Director, M/s Tamil Nadu Road Development Company Ltd.(TNRDC), R.A 

Puram, Chennai- 600 028 invites bids under two cover system through online only for 

implementation of the following works in Chennai Outer Ring Road(CORR), Tamil Nadu 
upto 27.08.2024, 15.00 Hrs 

      
S. 
No
. 

Description of Works 

 
Indicative 
value of 

work (Rs) 

EMD / 
Bid 

Security 
value 
(Rs) 

Bid 
Document 

Cost 
inclusive 
of GST 

(Rs) 

Period of 
completio

n 

1 

Appointment of the Agency for 
managing Toll Plazas and Toll 
Collection Operations in all the 4 
Toll Plazas namely 
Varadarajapuram, Kolappancheri, 
Palavedu & Chinnamullaivoyal at 
Chennai Outer Ring Road(CORR) 
for one year(3rd call) 

663.32 
Lakhs 

 inclusive 
of GST 

6,64,000/- 17,700/- 1 Year 

2 

Selection of System Integrator to 
Provide O&M services of ETC 
System at all 4 Toll Plazas namely 
Varadarajapuram, Kolappancheri, 
Palavedu & Chinnamullaivoyal on 
Chennai Outer Ring Road (CORR) 
for 2 years (2nd call) 

295.39 
Lakhs 

(exclusive 
of GST) 

2,96,000/- 17,700/- 2 years 

 
Details of works, availability of tender documents and all other details are available from    

24.07.2024 to 27.08.2024,15.00 Hrs in the website https://tntenders.gov.in . In case of any 

changes / corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the above website only. 

The deadline for submission of bids through online is fixed as 27.08.2024. Bids will be 

opened on next day i.e. on 28.08.2024, 15.30 Hrs 

                                                                                                      Managing Director  
Tamil Nadu Road Development Company Ltd 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

